ADECA
Community and Economic Development (CED) Programs Unit 
Staff Contact Information

	CED Staff
	Telephone
	E-Mail Address

	Al Jones

Disaster Program Coordinator
Housing Rehabilitation
	(334)353-2028
	al.jones@adeca.alabama.gov

	Bea Forniss

Community and Economic Development Division Chief
	(334)242-5464
	bea.forniss@adeca.alabama.gov

	Chelese Beck

Acquisition/Relocation
	(334)353-3376
	chelese.beck@adeca.alabama.gov

	Christopher Perkins
Engineer
	(334)353-1028
	christopher.perkins@adeca.alabama.gov

	Dave Veatch

CDBG Program Supervisor
	(334)353-0233
	dave.veatch@adeca.alabama.gov

	Denise Molina
Administrative Support
	(334)353-1893
	denise.molina@adeca.alabama.gov

	Elaine Dobbs-Patterson

IDIS

State Grants
	(334)353-5360
	elaine.patterson@adeca.alabama.gov

	Ginny Anderson

Labor Standards
	(334)242-5363
	ginny.anderson@adeca.alabama.gov

	Howard Wills

SSBCI Program Coordinator
	(334)353-5353
	howard.wills@adeca.alabama.gov

	Jan Thomas

Fair Housing/Civil Rights 
Disaster Program, SSBCI
	(334)353-2909
	jan.thomas@adeca.alabama.gov

	Johnnie Streeter

Fair Housing/Civil Rights
	(334)242-5451
	johnnie.streeter@adeca.alabama.gov

	Kathleen Rasmussen

Consolidated Plan/Caper
	(334)353-0323
	kathleen.rasmussen@adeca.alabama.gov

	Randy Ray

Bidding and Contracting,

Property Management
	(334)353-3409
	randy.ray@adeca.alabama.gov

	Shabbir Olia

CED Programs Unit Chief
	(334)242-5468
	shabbir.olia@adeca.alabama.gov

	Tammy Perdew
NSP Coordinator
	(334)353-3266
	tammy.perdew@adeca.alabama.gov

	Taylor Moates
Disaster Program
	(334)353-3265
	taylor.moates@adeca.alabama.gov

	Teresa Nobles

Administrative Support

RPTA
	(334)242-0492
	teresa.nobles@adeca.alabama.gov

	
	Fax Machine 

(334) 353-3527
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